IMADA CO.,LTD.
Motorized test stand MX2-1000N/2500N
1 / 7
2015/11/6
Motorized test stand MX2-1000N/2500N
Easy to operate even for biginners
With one dial
Speed adjustment

FA type (A linear scale for measuring displacement built in) *2 MX2-1000N-FA,MX2-2500N-FA
*1 Please feel free to contact us if you would like to change stroke and range of speed.
*2 Please refer to Configuration Example on page2.
[MX2-1000N-CN, MX2-2500N-CN option example]
Start input Interlock input Operating state output
Possible to start and stop operation
with a foot pedal switch connected to
MX2-1000N/2500N.
A box surrounding MX2-1000N/2500N
is available, and makes it possible to
stop operation when its door is open.
It notifies you operating status by
buzzer or light.
[Speed change option]
Speed changed model Speed range Allowable capacity
MX2-1000N-V75 2~75 mm/min 1000N
MX2-1000N-V150 5~150 mm/min 1000N
MX2-1000N-V750 25~750 mm/min 500N
MX2-1000N-V1000 35~1000 mm/min 250N
MX2-1000N-V1500 50~1500 mm/min 100N
MX2-2500N-V45 1.5~45 mm/min 2500N
MX2-2500N-V75 2.5~75 mm/min 2500N
MX2-2500N-V150 5~150 mm/min 2500N
* Please note the decreasing of allowable capacity by the speed change.
* Please feel free to contact us for the other speed range change.
[Option example for safety]
Anti-scattering panel  Adapter for safety against overturning